
ESS LOCATION

KERB STONE
KERB STONE

W
IC

K
ED

 M
S

SW
IN

G
 G

A
TE

PA
TH

W
A

Y

W
IC

K
ED

 M
S

SW
IN

G
 G

A
TE

G
U

A
R

D
TO

ILET
(3140x3140)

G
U

A
R

D
C

H
A

N
G

E R
O

O
M

(3140x3140)

D
1

W
1

W
1

PA
TH

W
A

Y

KERB STONE

KERB STONE

PA
TH

W
A

Y G
R

EE
N

PATHWAY

PATHWAY

G
R

EE
N

GREEN

16000

SLO
PE-1:8

SLO
PE-1:8

FRO
M

 G
RO

UND FLO
O

R TO
 BASEM

ENT-1

FRO
M

 BASEM
ENT-1 TO

 G
RO

UND FLO
O

R
FIRE TENDER PATH

FFL
+700

63
00

6020

16
00

0

SLO
PE-1:8

SLO
PE-1:8

FRO
M

 G
RO

UND FLO
O

R TO
 BASEM

ENT-1

FRO
M

 BASEM
ENT-1 TO

 G
RO

UND FLO
O

R

45.0 MT. WIDE ROAD

36
.0

 M
T. 

W
ID

E 
RO

A
D

9.
0 

M
T. 

W
ID

E 
DR

IV
E-

W
A

Y

9.
0 

M
T. 

W
ID

E 
DR

IV
E-

W
A

Y

6.
0 

M
T. 

W
ID

E 
DR

IV
E-

W
A

Y

9.0 MT. WIDE DRIVE-WAY

9.0 MT. WIDE DRIVE-WAY

9.
0 

M
T. 

W
ID

E 
DR

IV
E-

W
A

Y

SWIMMING POOL

 A
rc

ad
e p

laz
a

PLOT LINE

BASEMENT LINE

16.0 M SETBACK LINE 6 
M

T.
 W

ID
E 

 R
O

A
D

 IN
 S

LO
P

 BA
SE

ME
NT

    
 EN

TR
Y

6 MT. WIDE  ROAD IN SLOP

BA
SE

M
EN

T P
LA

N 
-1

Lv
l.(

-)
38

00

GREEN-1

BL
OC

K-
A

TO
W

ER
S 

AL
RE

AD
Y 

AP
PR

OV
ED

BL
OC

K-
A

TO
W

ER
S 

AL
RE

AD
Y 

AP
PR

OV
ED

BLOCK-B
TOWERS ALREADY APPROVED

BLOCK-B
TOWERS ALREADY APPROVED

BLOCK-C
TOWERS ALREADY

 APPROVED

BLOCK-D
TOWERS ALREADY

APPROVED

2B
HK

 &
 2B

HK
+S

TU
DY

G+
18

2B
HK

 &
 2B

HK
+S

TU
DY

G+
18

3BHK & 2BHK+STUDY
G+18

3BHK & 2BHK+STUDY
G+18

4BHK+SERV
G+23

4BHK
G+23

BLOCK-F
TOWERS APPLYING FOR

SUBMISSION
3BHK
G+23

16
22

0

16000

16000

16060

16000

16
01

5

16000

16000

6.0 MTR WIDE FIRE TENDER PATH 6.0 MTR WIDE FIRE TENDER PATH

6.0
 M

TR
 W

ID
E 

FI
RE

 T
EN

DE
R 

PA
TH

 UGT BELOW

STP BELOW

BLOCK-E
TOWERS APPLYING FOR

SUBMISSION
4BHK+SERV

G+23

SHOPPING
BLOCK

APPLYING FOR
SUBMISSION

ENTRY/EXIT ENTRY/EXIT

16
00

0

GARDEN IRRIGATION RING MAIN
RUN AT BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RING MAIN RUN AT BASEMENT CEILING LVL.
FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY RING MAIN  RUN AT BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RING MAIN RUN AT BASEMENT CEILING LVL.
FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY RING MAIN  RUN AT BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RING MAIN RUN AT BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY RING MAIN  RUN AT BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RING MAIN
RUN AT BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY RING MAIN
RUN AT BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RING MAIN
RUN AT BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY RING MAIN
RUN AT BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RING MAIN
RUN AT BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY RING MAIN
RUN AT BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RING MAIN
RUN AT BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY RING MAIN
RUN AT BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RING MAIN
RUN AT BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY RING MAIN
RUN AT BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RING MAIN
RUN AT BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY RING MAIN
RUN AT BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RING MAIN
RUN AT BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY RING MAIN
RUN AT BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY RING MAIN
RUN AT BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

GH

GH GH GH

GH

GH

GH

GH

GH

GHGH

GH

GH

GH

GH

GH
GH

GH

GH

GH

GH

GH

GH

GH

GH

GARDEN IRRIGATION RING MAIN

GARDEN IRRIGATION RING MAIN

GARDEN IRRIGATION RING MAIN GARDEN IRRIGATION RING MAIN

GARDEN IRRIGATION RING MAIN

GARDEN IRRIGATION RING MAIN

GARDEN IRRIGATION RING MAIN

GARDEN IRRIGATION RING MAIN

GARDEN IRRIGATION RING MAIN
GARDEN IRRIGATION RING MAIN GARDEN IRRIGATION RING MAIN

GARDEN IRRIGATION RING MAIN

GARDEN IRRIGATION RING MAIN

GARDEN IRRIGATION RING MAIN

GARDEN IRRIGATION RING MAIN

GH

GH

150Ø MUNICIPAL WATER SUPPLY LINE

TUBE WELL NO-01

100Ø TUBE WELL
WATER SUPPLY LINE

100Ø TUBE WELL
WATER SUPPLY LINE

100Ø TUBE WELL
WATER SUPPLY LINE

100Ø TUBE WELL
WATER SUPPLY LINE

TUBE WELL NO-02

TUBE WELL NO-03

ORGANIC
WASTE  ROOM

ORGANIC WASTE ROOM

This drawing is a "COPYRIGHT" contents
of this drawing or part thereof may
not be used or reproduced without
the  permission of the Architect

PROJECT

PROPOSED  GROUP HOUSING-1, AT KHASRA
NO.400,401,402,403,404,405,406,407(P)408(P),

409-410,411-412(P),480(P),497 & 446(G.S)
 IN OMAXE INTEGRATED TOWNSHIP

 AT SULTANPUR ROAD , LUCKNOW U.P.

DRAWING NUMBER-

ARCHITECT CLIENT/ OWNERS

SCALE DATE

DRAWING TITLE

WATER SUPPLY PLAN

N.T.S. JAN - 2025

AutoCAD SHX Text
8000

AutoCAD SHX Text
8000

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH:

AutoCAD SHX Text
N


	Sheets and Views
	Layout2


